
2017120 Growthpoint Super 8 Boland
GS 12 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA060126

TSA071044 GE

[1] Zanre POTGIETER

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA061244

TSA081187

Khomas Dominique THERON

Imke ARNDT 6-4, 6-1

5

6

TSA061392

TSA091020

EP

NW

[3] Tanyaradzwa MIDZI

Jahnie VAN ZYL 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA061530

TSA071129

Winelands

GAU

Mia HOSKING

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA061544

TSA061495

Khomas Jamilla  HUNGAMO

Liana LAITADZE 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA071108

TSA061430

KZN

WP

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

[4] Mia KOTZE 7-5, 6-2

13

14

TSA061539

TSA071435

GC

WP

Justine SWINGLER

Charlize SCHMIDT 6-1, 6-1

15

16

TSA071252

TSA061384

GC

EP

Eden  DWORCAN

[2] Gaby  MYBURGH 7-6, 7-6

[1] Zanre POTGIETER

Dominique THERON

6-2, 6-1

[3] Tanyaradzwa MIDZI

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

6-0, 6-2

Liana LAITADZE

[4] Mia KOTZE

5-7, 6-2, 6-1

Charlize SCHMIDT

Eden  DWORCAN

7-5, 6-3

Zanre POTGIETER

Tanyaradzwa MIDZI

Liana LAITADZE

Charlize SCHMIDT

Dominique THERON

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA 6-0, 6-1

[4] Mia KOTZE

Eden  DWORCAN 6-2, 6-0

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

[4] Mia KOTZE

6-0, 7-5

Position 5-8

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

Dominique THERON

Eden  DWORCAN 6-1, 6-0

Position 7-8

Eden  DWORCAN



Position 9-16
Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

Imke ARNDT 6-1, 6-0

Jahnie VAN ZYL

Mia HOSKING 6-2, 6-4

Jamilla  HUNGAMO

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA 6-0, 6-0

Justine SWINGLER

[2] Gaby  MYBURGH 6-3, 7-5

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

Jahnie VAN ZYL

6-2, 1-6, 10-2

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

Justine SWINGLER

6-3, 6-1

Jahnie VAN ZYL

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

6-4, 6-4

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

Justine SWINGLER 4-6, 6-4, 10-8

Position 11-12

Justine SWINGLER

Imke ARNDT

Mia HOSKING 6-2, 6-3

Jamilla  HUNGAMO

[2] Gaby  MYBURGH 6-0, 6-2

Mia HOSKING

[2] Gaby  MYBURGH

7-5, 6-1

Position 13-16

[2] Gaby  MYBURGH

Imke ARNDT

Jamilla  HUNGAMO Walkover

Position 15-16

Jamilla  HUNGAMO
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